May 21 2024 (22:15) India Rail Info 1

Khajuraho - Kanpur Central Passenger (UnReserved)/54161 - Pass - NCR
MTH/Mataundh to CNB/Kanpur Central
4h 53m - 164 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KURJ  |Khajuraho Junction 04:05 0 |1 0 61 |226 |[NCR
2 |RIAK |Rajnagar 04:19 04:20 Tm (0 |1 14 |76 |227 [NCR
3 |SPDM |Singhpur Dumra 04:35 04:37 2m (0 |1 33 |45 |215 |NCR
4 |RGLI |Raghouli 04:47 04:48 m [0 |1 41 78 |208 |NCR
5 |CHIT |Chithari Halt 04:57 04:58 Tm |0 |1 52 |33 (210 |[NCR
6 MBA  |Mahoba Junction 05:18 05:20 2m (1 |1 63 55 208 |[NCR
7 |BPRA |Baripura 05:31 05:32 Tm (0 |1 73 |77 |177 |NCR
8 |KBR |Kabrai 05:41 05:42 m (1 |1 85 [51 [155 |NCR
9 |MTH |Mataundh 05:56 05:57 m (1 |1 97 |62 |[143 |[NCR
10 [KID Khairar Junction 06:06 06:07 m (1 |1 106 |17 NCR
11 [BNDA [Banda 06:45 07:05 20m (3 |1 117 |55 |123 [NCR
12 |ICL Ichauli 07:28 07:29 Tm |1 [1 138 |56 [131 |[NCR
13 |AKW |Akona 07:37 07:38 Tm (1 |1 145 |65 |126 [NCR
14 |RGU [Ragaul 07:49 07:51 2m (1 |1 157 |56 |123 |NCR
15 |[IGTA [Ingohta 08:00 08:01 m (1 |1 166 |59 |121 |NCR
16 [(BSZ |Bharuwa Sumerpur 08:10 08:12 2m (1 |1 175 163 |123 |NCR
17 |JSB Yamuna South Bank 08:22 08:23 Tm |1 1 185 (43 (140 |[NCR
18 |DPSR |Dapsaura 08:32 08:33 m (1 |1 192 |57 123 [NCR
19 |HAR [Hamirpur Road 08:40 08:42 2m |1 |1 198 |56 NCR
20 |(DXU |Dohru 08:51 08:52 m (1 |1 207 |37 NCR
21 |GTM |Ghatampur 09:03 09:04 m (1 |1 214 |59 |[124 |NCR
22 |PTRE |Patara 09:14 09:15 m (1 |1 223 |55 [129 |NCR
23 |KTRR |Kathara Road 09:26 09:27 im (1 |1 233 |49 NCR
24 |SIRA |SirhilItara 09:35 09:36 m |1 |1 240 |12 NCR
25 [(BZM |Bhimsen Junction 10:09 10:11 2m |1 1 247 161 |127 [NCR
26 |GOY |Govindpuri(Kanpur) 10:21 10:23 2m (1 |1 |257 |9 126 [NCR
27 |CNB |Kanpur Central 10:50 10 |1 261 |- 127 [NCR

May 21 2024 (22:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



